
  Tabulka 30. Pasiva nebankovních peněžních institucí účtujících jako podnikatelé  (v mil. Kč)
  Table 30. Liabilities of non-banking monetary institutions which keep books  
  in accordance with the chart of accounts for entrepreneurs ( CZK mil.)

01
739 890 756 998

02 205 384 237 919

03
105 226 119 553

04

33 791 42 917

05
5 810 6 607

06
205 715 184 829

z toho: 07
96 622 101 171

08
295 691 304 566

09

49 385 57 634

10
12 674 6 653

11
489 57

12
30 974 27 412

v 
to

m
:

Ukazatel                                              
Indicator

č.ř.  
nr.

z toho:

Pasiva celkem                                                                                
Liabilities, total                               

Vlastní kapitál                                                                          
Equity

základní kapitál                                                           
Registered capital 

kapitálové fondy, rezervní fondy, nedělitelný fond a 
ostatní fondy ze zisku                                                 
Capital funds, statutory reserve account for 
cooperatives, and other retained earnings

Rezervy                                                                                   
Reserves

Časové rozlišení                                                           
Accrual and deferral

Dluhopisy (bez vlastních)a vydané směnky               
Bonds (excl. own bonds) and draw a bill of 
exchange

z toho:

Finanční deriváty pasivní a opční listy                        
Financial derivatives and warrants

Stav k 
31.12.2009    

Balance as at 
31 Dec. 2009

Stav k 
31.12.2010    

Balance as at 
31 Dec. 2010

Přijaté bankovní úvěry a výpomoci                                          
Received bank loans and borrowings

krátkodobé                                                                  
Short-term

Dlouhodobé a krátkodobé závazky                                         
Long-term and short-term payables

závazky z obchodního styku a přijaté zálohy a 
dohadné účty pasivní 
Trade payables and advances payments and 
estimated payables                                                     


